	WAULT  of 5.29 years and WAULTB of 3.96 years

	Freehold

	The property has not been traded for in excess  
of 40 years

	1.4m sq ft industrial and logistics supply shortfall 
due to Heathrow expansion

We are instructed to seek offers in excess of 
£17,000,000 (Seventeen Million Pounds) 

subject to contract and exclusive of VAT. 

A purchase at this level reflects an attractive net 
initial yield of 6.48%, a low capital value of 

£233 psf and the following yield profile  
based on stepped rents:

2027 – 6.94 %	 2028 – 7.14 %

[...]

The sale will be treated as a Transfer of 
a Going Concern ( TOGC) subject to the 
appropriate VAT regulations.

DATA ROOM

Data Room access can be provided upon request.

A vendors building survey is available for assignment.

We are instructed to seek offers in excess of 
£17,000,000 (Seventeen Million Pounds) 

subject to contract and exclusive of VAT. 

A purchase at this level reflects an attractive net 
initial yield of 6.48%, a low capital value of 

£233 psf and the following yield profile  
based on stepped rents:

2027 – 6.94 %	 2028 – 7.14 %